CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

CARLA JOAO DA COSTA

GUINEA BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA

DAKAR

WAUZZZ8E13A026507
VF7UD9HZCA45372791
VF33H9HYB84036642
VF38BRHZE80815337
UU1KSDOW539460605

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED AUDI A4

1 USED CITROEN C4

1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED DACIA LOGAN

BEANRSNDKR016560000

029

1849

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A

10.99 m3
11.53 m3
11.10 m3
11.30 m3
11.18 m3
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